NOHRSC IRAQ Tigris-Euphrates Snow Water Equivalent by Basin
March 02, 2013

40°N =

EENE S
ik

36°N ==

34°N=1-

30°N ==

28°N ==

38°E 46l°E 48°E 56;E
~ ___ JKirovabad
~  Azerbaijan
! +--, - +
-y = N
K ‘\;;-" ,./_’f (?>
- 3
— \-’d
S
‘_\\ ’
+ 7 U =
Bonab T
) ™ , Zar;jan
imeW~' G A bl f
[ \ +

Hims (homs) Syria

|-~ i

i

v

* %
7 5
e -

Snow Water Equivalent (meters)

0.001-0.1
0.1-0.2
0.2-0.3
0.3-0.4
0.4-0.5
0.5-0.6
0.6-0.7
0.7-0.8
0.8-0.9
0.9-1

Bl -10

=== International Boundary

~ +
Di:'mashq (damascus)/

EENRNREEOE

Behbehan
)

Hafar al batin R
(<)

—

+ + +

An nu gy

Siudi Arabia

National Operational Hydrologic Remote
Sensing Center (NOHRSC) SWE Model.

+
Tay‘ma

Map created by USGS/EROS




